
Jack	Palance	Filme	Lista	(Filmografia)
Batman https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/batman-116852/actors
Young	Guns https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/young-guns-1353728/actors
Shane https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shane-1045165/actors
Tango	&	Cash https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tango-%26-cash-571197/actors
O	Desprezo https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-desprezo-598109/actors
Out	of	Rosenheim https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/out-of-rosenheim-513716/actors
City	Slickers https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/city-slickers-1094020/actors
The	Professionals https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-professionals-1218318/actors
BarrabÃ¡s https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/barrab%C3%A1s-1248538/actors
Cyborg	2 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cyborg-2-1147262/actors
Austerlitz https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/austerlitz-2567849/actors
Marquis	de	Sade:	Justine https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/marquis-de-sade%3A-justine-1061552/actors
Alone	in	the	Dark https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alone-in-the-dark-3043487/actors
Chato's	Land https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chato%27s-land-860371/actors
Il	mercenario https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-mercenario-1218309/actors
Che! https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/che%21-1068641/actors
Em	Busca	do	Ouro	Perdido https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/em-busca-do-ouro-perdido-1218462/actors
Gor https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gor-5584335/actors
Sudden	Fear https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sudden-fear-601651/actors
Bram	Stoker's	Dracula https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bram-stoker%27s-dracula-1254404/actors
Without	Warning https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/without-warning-906387/actors
Hawk	the	Slayer https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hawk-the-slayer-5684873/actors
Attack! https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/attack%21-638884/actors
The	Silver	Chalice https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-silver-chalice-1999028/actors
PÃ¢nico	nas	Ruas https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/p%C3%A2nico-nas-ruas-266596/actors
Once	a	Thief https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/once-a-thief-7091907/actors
Halls	of	Montezuma https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/halls-of-montezuma-1518762/actors
Solar	Crisis https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/solar-crisis-1476246/actors

Vamos	a	matar,	compaÃ±eros https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vamos-a-matar%2C-compa%C3%B1eros-
232003/actors

It	Can	Be	Done	Amigo https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/it-can-be-done-amigo-1571469/actors
H.	G.	Wells'	The	Shape	of	Things	to
Come

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/h.-g.-wells%27-the-shape-of-things-to-come-
1184902/actors

The	Sensuous	Nurse https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-sensuous-nurse-3819326/actors
The	Big	Knife https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-big-knife-1631423/actors
Eva	nera https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eva-nera-3735152/actors
I	Died	a	Thousand	Times https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-died-a-thousand-times-1751157/actors
Treasure	Island https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/treasure-island-2249557/actors
Monte	Walsh https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/monte-walsh-2756724/actors
God's	Gun https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/god%27s-gun-1164623/actors
O	JuÃ​zo	Universal https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-ju%C3%ADzo-universal-1169191/actors
Torture	Garden https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/torture-garden-1193505/actors
Cops	&	Robbersons https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cops-%26-robbersons-1131562/actors
Arrowhead https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/arrowhead-507588/actors
Man	in	the	Attic https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/man-in-the-attic-4004284/actors
Outlaw	of	Gor https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/outlaw-of-gor-3145200/actors
The	Cop	in	Blue	Jeans https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cop-in-blue-jeans-678035/actors
Oklahoma	Crude https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/oklahoma-crude-3204629/actors
Sign	of	the	Pagan https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sign-of-the-pagan-628492/actors
The	Horsemen https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-horsemen-7740368/actors
They	Came	to	Rob	Las	Vegas https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/they-came-to-rob-las-vegas-7783679/actors
Buffalo	Girls https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/buffalo-girls-1001994/actors
Cocaine	Cowboys https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cocaine-cowboys-16627832/actors
Second	Chance https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/second-chance-3368385/actors
The	Desperados https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-desperados-1216785/actors
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The	Lonely	Man https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-lonely-man-3178613/actors
Ten	Seconds	to	Hell https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ten-seconds-to-hell-928508/actors
The	Mongols https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-mongols-3233905/actors
Africa	Express https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/africa-express-820521/actors
Mister	Scarface https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mister-scarface-3791100/actors
Angels	Revenge https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/angels-revenge-2618102/actors
The	Strange	Case	of	Dr.	Jekyll	and
Mr.	Hyde

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-strange-case-of-dr.-jekyll-and-mr.-hyde-
1212938/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3421626/actors

Bronk https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bronk-533786/actors
The	Four	Deuces https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-four-deuces-15271101/actors
Safari	Express https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/safari-express-2211419/actors
Craze https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/craze-4081059/actors

O	EspiÃ£o	do	ChapÃ©u	Verde https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-espi%C3%A3o-do-chap%C3%A9u-verde-
7766087/actors

Battle	of	the	Commandos https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/battle-of-the-commandos-3822795/actors
Sword	of	the	Conqueror https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sword-of-the-conqueror-15845551/actors
Revak	the	Rebel https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/revak-the-rebel-7317720/actors
Welcome	to	Blood	City https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/welcome-to-blood-city-7980665/actors
The	Hatfields	and	McCoys https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-hatfields-and-mccoys-28457949/actors
The	McMasters https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-mcmasters-23899915/actors
The	One	Man	Jury https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-one-man-jury-7755042/actors
Ebenezer https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ebenezer-5331636/actors

The	Great	Adventure	(1975	film) https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-great-adventure-%281975-film%29-
674347/actors

Blood	and	Bullets https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/blood-and-bullets-886432/actors
House	of	Numbers https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/house-of-numbers-12124889/actors
The	Man	Inside https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-man-inside-7749880/actors
The	Ivory	Ape https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ivory-ape-12125193/actors
Brothers	Blue https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/brothers-blue-885530/actors
Portrait	of	a	Hitman https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/portrait-of-a-hitman-7232320/actors
Kiss	of	Fire https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kiss-of-fire-3050276/actors
Paparazzi https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/paparazzi-3362763/actors
Sting	of	the	West https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sting-of-the-west-3982533/actors
Kill	a	Dragon https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kill-a-dragon-3196616/actors
Two	in	the	Wave https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/two-in-the-wave-1533639/actors
La	guerra	continua https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-guerra-continua-10315118/actors
Night	Train	to	Milan https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/night-train-to-milan-16965832/actors
Beyond	All	Limits https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beyond-all-limits-3881961/actors
A	Bullet	for	Rommel https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-bullet-for-rommel-43303242/actors

Alice	Through	the	Looking	Glass https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alice-through-the-looking-glass-
2646967/actors
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